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Class-Wise Result Analysis Winter-2022 

 

YEAR BRANCH APP. DIST 
Ist 

CLASS 
IInd 

CLASS 
PASS 

Total 
Pass 

% 
Pass 

ATKT 
Pass + 
ATKT 

Fail 
% 

RESULT 

2022-23 SYCE A 42 04 07 05 0 16 38.09 10 26 16 61.90 

2022-23 TYCE A 41 9 7 0 0 16 39.02 9 25 16 60.98 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Prof. Vilas N. Nikam               Prof. Pankaj M. Dharmadhikari 

      HOD (Civil)                       Principal 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 



 

SANDIP POLYTECHNIC, NASHIK 
Civil Engineering Department

 

RESULT ANALYSIS   2022-2023
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 SEMESTER  

List of Class-wise Toppers WINTER-2022 

 

Class Rank Enrolment No Seat Number Name  of  Student %  of  Marks 

SYCE-A 

1 2111670120 372823 GAIKWAD ONKAR SANTOSH 85.11 

2 2111670001 372801 PATIL NIKHIL DHANANJAY 80.56 

3 2111670119 372822 DANDGAVAL POOJA MANOJ 76.78 

4 2111670060 372813 PHADOL ADITYA DATTATRAY 76.33 

5 2111670121 372824 PATIL BHAVESH PANDURANG 73.89 

TYCE-A 

1 2011670158 372926 CHAVAN TEJASWINI ARUN 89.7 

2 2011670266 372951 SURYAWANSHI HARSHAD KEDA 87.6 

3 2111670494 372960 SAKSHI SHARAD SHINDE 81.1 

4 2011670168 372929 GANGURDE NANDINI ASHOK 80.5 

5 2011670269 372954 GHADGE SHRADDHA SANTOSH 79.5 

 

 

 

 

 

    Prof. Vilas N. Nikam               Prof. Pankaj M. Dharmadhikari 

      HOD (Civil)                       Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SANDIP POLYTECHNIC, NASHIK 
RESULT ANALYSIS   2022-2023 

III
rd
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 SEMESTER  

Class-Wise Result Analysis Winter-2022 

SYCE-A 

SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT ABBR. SUB TEACHER APPEARED PASS FAIL % PASS HIGHEST 

Advanced Surveying ASU Prof. B. G. Abhale 43 37 06 86.04 67 
Highway Engineering HEN Prof. C. B. Pagar 43 22 21 51.16 48 
Mechanics of Structure MOS Prof. V. N. Nikam 43 20 23 46.51 59 
Building Construction BCO Prof. A. K. Ugale 42 20 22 47.62 56 
Concrete Technology CTE Prof. S. B. Mali 43 28 15 65.12 56 
Computer Aided Drawing CAD Prof. K. S. Gosavi 44 44 00 100 46 

 

 

TYCE-A 

SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT ABBR. SUB TEACHER APPEARED PASS FAIL % PASS HIGHEST 

WATER RESOURCE 
ENGINEERING 

WRE Prof. V. N. Nikam 41 34 7 82.93 62 

DESIGN OF STEEL AND RCC 
STRUCTURES 

DSR Prof. B. G. Abhale 41 27 14 65.85 56 

ESTIMATING, COSTING AND 
VALUATION 

EAC Prof. C. B. Pagar 41 27 14 65.85 53 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING PHE Prof. K. S. Gosavi 41 20 21 48.78 56 

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING TEN Prof. V. O. Patil 41 29 12 70.73 56 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING ITR Prof. A. K. Ugale 45 45 0 100.00 70 

CAPSTONE PROJECT CPE Prof. C. B. Pagar 40 40 0 100.00 23 
 

 

 

 

    Prof. Vilas N. Nikam               Prof. Pankaj M. Dharmadhikari 

      HOD (Civil)                                                                                                                Principal 

 

 

 

 



                 

 

SANDIP POLYTECHNIC, NASHIK 
Civil Engineering Department

 

RESULT ANALYSIS 2022-2023
 

OVERALL TOPPERS CIVIL ENGINEERING WINTER-2022 

 

Class Rank Enrolment No Seat Number Name  of  Student %  of  Marks 

THIRD YEAR 

1 2011670158 372926 CHAVAN TEJASWINI ARUN 89.7% 

2 2011670266 372951 SURYAWANSHI HARSHAD KEDA 87.6% 

3 2111670494 372960 SAKSHI SHARAD SHINDE 81.1% 

4 2011670168 372929 GANGURDE NANDINI ASHOK 80.5% 

5 2011670269 372954 GHADGE SHRADDHA SANTOSH 79.5% 

SECOND YEAR 

1 2111670120 372823 GAIKWAD OMKAR SANTOSH 85.11% 

 
2 2111670001 372801 PATIL NIKHIL DHANANJAY 80.56% 

 
3 2111670119 372822 DANDGAVAL POOJA MANOJ 76.78% 

4 2111670060 372813 PHADOL ADITYA DATTATRAY 76.33% 

5 2111670121 372824 PATIL BHAVESH PANDURANG 73.89% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Prof. Vilas N. Nikam               Prof. Pankaj M. Dharmadhikari 

      HOD (Civil)                       Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SANDIP FOUNDATION'S 

SANDIP POLYTECHNIC, NASHIK 
Trimbak Road, Nashik, Maharashtra 422213 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

TOPPER’S LIST 

Academic Year 2022-23 
THIRD YEAR (WINTER -22) 

CONGRATULATIONS!!! 

 

Rank 
Seat 

No 

Enrollment 

No 
Name of Student 

% 

Obtained 
Photo 

 

1 
372926 2011670158 CHAVAN TEJASWINI ARUN 89.7% 

 

 

 

2 
372951 2011670266 

SURYAWANSHI HARSHAD 

KEDA 
87.6% 

 

 

3 
372960 2111670494 SAKSHI SHARAD SHINDE 81.1% 

 

 

4 
372929 2011670168 GANGURDE NANDINI ASHOK 80.5% 

 

 

5 
372954 2011670269 

GHADGE SHRADDHA 

SANTOSH 
79.5% 

 

 



SANDIP FOUNDATION'S 

SANDIP POLYTECHNIC, NASHIK 
Trimbak Road, Nashik, Maharashtra 422213 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

TOPPER’S LIST 

Academic Year 2022-23 
SECOND YEAR (WINTER -22) 

CONGRATULATIONS!!! 

   

Rank 
Seat 

No 

Enrollment 

No 
Name of Student 

% 

Obtained 
Photo 

 

1 372823 2111670120 
 

GAIKWAD OMKAR SANTOSH 

 

85.11% 

 

 

 

2 372801 2111670001 PATIL NIKHIL DHANANJAY 
 

80.56% 

 

 

3 372822 2111670119 DANDGAVAL POOJA MANOJ 
76.78% 

 

 

4 372813 2111670060 PHADOL ADITYA DATTATRAY 
76.33% 

 

 

5 372824 2111670121 PATIL BHAVESH PANDURANG 
73.89% 

 

 

 


